aker-usa.com
How Frequency Control Ensures
Reliable, Secure UWB Applications
SEPTEMBER 2023  |  AKER TECHNOLOGY WHITEPAPER
2    aker-usa.com
Like other short-range wireless communications protocols, such as Bluetooth and

data transmission.
Wireless Speed (real-time data, precision timing):
Although the data rate of WiFi is a bit higher than UWB, at 600 Mbps and 460 Mbps
respectively, the radar-like detection capabilities of UWB make it an effective choice in
wireless applications. (For reference, Bluetooth’s data rate is 24 Mbps.) And with a lower
nominal range than Bluetooth or WiFi, UWB is best suited for those short-range applications
that require precision timing and real-time data transmissions.
4    aker-usa.com
TABLE 2: Current Aker Products Used in UWB Applications
Application Description Aker Product
Anchor UWB Transceiver Automotive Grade XTAL
2016 55.2MHz
C1E-55.200-8-1035-A-X2-R
Anchor UWB Transceiver XTAL 2016 55.2MHz C1E-55.200-8-1035-X-R
Anchor MCU Automotive Grade XTAL 2016 40MHz C1E-40.000-8-1030-A-X2-R
Tag UWB Transceiver XTAL 2016 55.2MHz C1E-55.200-8-1020-R
Tag BLE XTAL 2016 16MHz C1E-16.000-10-1520-X-R
Car Key UWB Transceiver Automotive Grade XTAL
2016 38.4MHz
C1E-38.400-10-1010-A-X-R
Car Key BLE Automotive Grade XTAL 2016 32MHz C1E-32.000-10-1010-A-X-R
Typical high-performance crystals that meet the frequency control needs of UWB.
Accuracy (positioning, location tracking):
UWB’s accuracy is unmatched by any other wireless technology at short distances to ensure
more precise device location. The lack of interference with other radio transmissions and